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The Card of Jimmy Johns from Valparaiso contains about 39 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $3.9. What Jennifer Silhavy likes about Jimmy Johns:

Jimmy John's has the tastiest sandwiches. I've sat in the restaurant as well as gotten delivery, never had an
issue and always satisfied. And the staff are good at what they do! They're very kind and always available to
answer any questions regarding their menu options. And they definitely know how to make a delicious sandwich!
If you're trying to find a quick bite to eat and can't decide on where to go, Jimmy John's... read more. If you're in
a hurry and need something quick, you can get fine Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Jimmy Johns
in Valparaiso, prepared for you in few minutes, there are also tasty vegetarian recipes on the menu. Sometimes
you may not want to eat a lot, in this case one of the delicious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack is
just right, Additionally, you save time with the assortment of prepared delicacies without having to skimp on

enjoyment.
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Jimmy Johns Menu

Sandwiches Tow Carb Tettuce Wrap

HAM AND CHEESE $2.9 33 UNWICH

Side Orders The JJ Garganiuan

MAYO THE JJ GARGANTUAN $7.0

Tingerfood Restaurant Calegory

HOT PEPPERS VEGETARIAN $4.0

Pizzen - Tilein © 24cm Salads

VITO $4.0 BEACH CLUB $4.9
TUNA SALAD $2.9

Pizzen Y 24cm

PEPE $4.0 Dishes are prepared with
WE HAVE

Cold ‘Beuerage ONION

COUNTRY CLUB $4.9 BACON

Use Your Hands 8&amp;apos; Sub

CLUB TUNA $4.9 Sandwiches

. . JIBLT $4.0

Drinks & Sides TURKEY TOM $4.0

DOUBLE PROVOLONE $2.9 SORRY CHARLE $4.0
BIG JOHN $4.0

Treebies
FREEBIES ‘ﬂwaelypeaofdiﬂwam

Tresh Tit Choices 9

BREAD
TURKEY BREAST $2.9 TURKEY
Plain Sli PANINI
lain Slims ROAST BEEF $2.9

SALAMI CAPICOLA CHEESE $2.9
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Side dishes
SOULA POY

GIANT CHOCOLATE CHIP OR OAT
MEAL RAISIN EUGHIE

REAL POTATO CHIPS OR JUMBO
KOSHER DILL PICKLE

EXTRA LOAD OF MEAT

EXTRA CHEESE OR EXTRA
AVOCADO SPREAD

$1.1

$1.3

$0.9

$1.3

$1.0

Giant Club Sandwiches
BILLY CLUB

ITALIAN NIGHT CLUB

HUNTERS CLUB

GOURMET VEGGIE CLUB
BOOTLEGGER CLUB

GOURMET SMOKED HAM CLUB
CLUB LULU

$4.9
$4.9
$4.9
$4.9
$4.9
$4.9
$4.9
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Opening Hours:

Sunday 01:00-03:00 12:00-24:00 _ ;
Monday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 &8 RALILR'S L) ibi
Tuesday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 b
Wednesday 01:00-02:00 12:00-
24:00

Thursday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00
Friday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 i
Saturday 01:00-03:00 12:00-24:00 ===
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